Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
Catalog Page05
 2
01
6
hvac control products
Actuators
Rotary Actuators for Ball Valves

automatically spring back into position)
zz Automatic switching off in the limit positions
Ordering Codes
Torque
Running
Time
Control
Signals
2 x Auxiliary
Contacts
Supply Voltage
(50/60Hz)Johnson Controls Joventa
M9108-AGA-5 BAS1
8 Nm 30 s
ON/OFF and
Floating
---
AC/DC 24 V
M9108-AGC-5 BAS1.S �
M9108-ADA-5 BAS2 ---
AC 100...230 V
M9108-ADC-5 BAS2.S �
M9108-GGA-5 BMS1.1
Modulating
---
AC/DC 24 V